
DATE WHAT Training Topic
JANUARY

1/16/2021 Saturday Equipment Check Avy Beacon 101
1/18/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Anatomy of Search/Lost Person/Line Theory

TBD Winter Team Training - Moving Patient, Safe Travel
FEBRUARY

2/6/2021 Saturday Field Training Avalanche Field Day
2/13/2021 Saturday Equipment Check Radios
2/24/2021 IC Team Training
2/15/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Radios/InReach

MARCH
3/13/2021 Run Through Time
3/13/2021 Saturday Equipment Check Gaia/GPS
3/15/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Patient Packaging/Big Wheel

APRIL
TBD 3P
TBD Reach Lift Ticket

4/10/2021 Saturday Field Training OHV
4/14/2021 Reach Lift Ticket
4/15/2021 Reach Lift Ticket
4/17/2021 Saturday Equipment Check Big Wheel
4/19/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Basic Anchors/Knots/Webbing Harness

MISF Course
4/7/2021 Tech Team Training

MAY
5/1/2021 Saturday Field Training Line Search/Big Wheel
5/5/2021 Weeknight Mini Training SarTopo/GPS
5/8/2021 Saturday Field Training GPS 

5/15/2021 Saturday Equipment Check Knots
5/17/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Swiftwater

JUNE
6/5/2021 Saturday Field Training Swiftwater

6/19/2021 Saturday Equipment Check
6/21/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Patient Assesment

FIBARK
JULY

7/17/2021 Saturday Equipment Check
7/19/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Survival Skills

AUGUST
TBD Car Show

8/14/2021 Saturday Equipment Check
8/16/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Search Dogs

SEPTEMBER
TBD Banana Belt 
TBD SAR CON
TBD FFL Lift Ticket

9/18/2021 Saturday Equipment Check
9/20/2021 Monday Meeting/Training GPS Poker Run

SAR CON
OCTOBER

10/9/2021 New Member Training Who What Where
10/16/2021 New Member Training Gear We Carry and Use
10/16/2021 Saturday Equipment Check New Member Equipment Check
10/18/2021 Monday Meeting/Training Avalanche training

NOVEMBER
11/13/2021 Saturday Equipment Check
11/15/2021 Monday Meeting/Training O2/ Hypothermia/Cold Injury
11/26/2021 Parade of Lights

DECEMBER
12/18/2021 Saturday Equipment Check
12/20/2021 Monday Meeting/Training NONE


